
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 02/03/2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : CHANDRAIAH

H.NO.2-57, KOTHAPALLE,

THIMMAPAUR

KARIMNAGAR

Telangana

MALYALA NIRMALA

-505481

PH: 8897812001

BJK-JI-26 2127C.Code : 42967

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

H.No. 3-56/3, Bejjanki X Road, Bejjanki, Siddipet, TELANGANA

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

2/25/2026 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

BJKWSJCB26 364JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5105DTMA033805

Model No : 5105D 4WD.

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

9.02 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.03 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 953.39 1,125.0085.815.00 85.81 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.04 O-RINGP51212 15.25 18.001.372.00 1.37 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.05 SHAFTR105183 317.80 375.0028.601.00 28.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0375.00

9.06 LEVER. LEVER. ASSEMBLSJ10061 550.85 650.0049.581.00 49.58 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0650.00

9.07 PACKING. O-RINGR34404 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0040169320 9.0 0.07.00

9.08 KEY. WOODRUFF26H70 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0087089900 9.0 0.019.00

9.09 RING.RETAININGR32507 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

9.010 DISK. LINING. FACINGR105198 81.36 96.007.322.00 7.32 0.0087089900 9.0 0.048.00

9.011 CONTROL VALVE. CONTRSJ290455 244.07 288.0021.972.00 21.97 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0144.00

9.012 CIRCLIP RS D6R140587 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073182910 9.0 0.04.00

9.013 WASHER. METALLIC. CON12M6601 35.59 42.003.202.00 3.20 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

9.014 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.015 WASHER. DIFFERENTIAL R262458 62.71 74.005.642.00 5.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.037.00

9.016 SIGHT PLUG. WINDOW. OR140037 63.56 75.005.721.00 5.72 0.0040169990 9.0 0.075.00

9.017 PIN. COTTER11M7017 3.39 4.000.312.00 0.31 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.018 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7300 183.05 216.0016.474.00 16.47 0.0073181600 9.0 0.054.00

2.519 taper pin.R256046 824.76 866.0020.622.00 20.62 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0433.00

9.020 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 147.46 174.0013.273.00 13.27 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.021 TIE BAND. TIE BANDR139946 33.90 40.003.0510.00 3.05 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04.00

9.022 SIGHT PLUG. WINDOW. OR140037 63.56 75.005.721.00 5.72 0.0040169990 9.0 0.075.00

9.023 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.024 ACKING. O-RINGL2027CU 167.80 198.0015.102.00 15.10 0.0040169320 9.0 0.099.00

9.025 KIT   GASKETS FOR WATPY0385 1,177.12 1,389.00105.941.00 105.94 0.0040169340 9.0 0.01,389.00

9.026 PIN. SPRING34M7102 27.12 32.002.444.00 2.44 0.0073209090 9.0 0.08.00

9.027 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 11,504.32 13,575.101,035.3935.00 1,035.39 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0387.86

9.028 COOLANT 1 LIT CAN (NEPY0746 202.54 239.0018.231.00 18.23 0.0038200000 9.0 0.0239.00

9.029 CAP. OVERFLOW BOTTLESU42861 24.58 29.002.211.00 2.21 0.0039269099 9.0 0.029.00

9.030 TIE BAND. TIE BANDR139946 20.34 24.001.836.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04.00

2.531 CLEVISR109171 259.05 272.006.481.00 6.48 0.0087081010 2.5 0.0272.00

9.032 PIN. PIN. HEADEDR140960 68.64 81.006.181.00 6.18 0.0073181500 9.0 0.081.00

9.033 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7897 9.32 11.000.841.00 0.84 0.0073181500 9.0 0.011.00

9.034 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.035 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7784 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0073181500 9.0 0.018.00

9.036 PIN. COTTER11M7023 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073182400 9.0 0.03.00

9.037 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.038 PIN. SPRING34M7036 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0073182910 9.0 0.010.00

9.039 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 201.69 238.0018.152.00 18.15 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

Services

Spares  Total 116 18,399.96 1,585.57 1,585.57 0.00 21,571.10

HSN Code :998719
9.01 4,500.00343.223,813.56Differential overhauling-5D1 343.22 0.009.0 0.04,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 3,000.00228.812,542.37Gear box overhauling-5D2 228.81 0.009.0 0.03,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Rockshaft Control Linkages-5D3 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirty Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy One  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 30,571.00

-0.10Round Off :

9,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 21,571.10

7627.12 9,000.000.00686.440.000.003.00Service Total 686.44

Grand Total : 119 26,027.10 2,272.01 2,272.01 0.00 30,571.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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